

## PRODUSE CURATENIR

I.D.: 92846905

---

Data publicarii	02.02.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.481,01 RON - 1.481,01 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MANUSI MENAJ buc 6 12,61 75,63 2 MATURA SORG BUCSA PLASTIC buc 1 33,61 33,61 3 CIF CREMA 500ML buc 1 10,08 10,08 4 ARIEL MANUAL 900 GR buc 1 15,13 15,13 5 SANO SAPUN LICHID 4L buc 2 33,61 67,23 6 MOP MICROFIBRA COLOR buc 2 10,08 20,17 7 GALEATA 15L+STORCATOR II STK buc 2 16,81 33,61 8 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR 50M SALLYKA buc 48 1,51 72,61 9 PROSOP FIORE 2STR 2ROLE/SET buc 60 4,20 252,10 10 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 20 25,21 504,20 11 SERVETELE UMEDE buc 5 5,88 29,41 12 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 5 4,20 21,01 13 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 2 7,14 14,29 14 SACI MENAJ 240L RO 4 9,24 36,97 15 ASEVI PARDOSELI 1 L buc 5 11,76 58,82 16 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 3 25,21 75,63 17 DOMESTOS 5L buc 3 46,22 138,66 18 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 2 10,92 21,8

---